Water Ingress Detection System
Enclosure of sensor
E : Ex-type
W : Weather proof
Number of detection point
P16 : 1 to 16
P32 : 17 to 32
POV : Over 32

Working pressure : 0~5 kg/
Working temperature : -20 ~80
Model number code system
2. Repeat alarm panel
MODEL : AU-160D(W)
No. of Channels : 16 channels
Housing :
- standard DIN cabinet for built-in mounting.
- made of fiber glass reinforced Noryl.
- front : 144 144mm, depth : 86mm
Power supply
- voltage : 24VDC(18~32VDC) or 85~264VAC
- power consumption : 4.5W(24VDC)
Input signals : Contact. NC or NO
Time delays : 00~99 seconds (interval 1 sec.)
Horn output
- relay contact output : potential free SPDT.
Accept horn
- by means of push button on the front, or externally
Accept flash
- by means of push button on the front, or externally
Test function : by pushing both accept push buttons
Special function
- override device, - malfunction alarm
- main power and standby power
- navigation function, - dimming function
GENERAL & APPLICATION PRINCIPLE OF OPERATION
THE POSITION OF DETECTION
FEATURES
SYSTEM SELECTION FOR ORDER CONFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION 16 CHANNELS ALARM UNIT
REPEAT ALARM PANEL(OPTION) MAIN ALARM PANEL
(IN NAVIGATION BRIDGE)
I.S BARRIER BOX
hanla@raycontrol.com | +65 65630544